


BID SUMMARY							BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
Owner: City of Grandview Project: Lower Yakima Valley Pathway Improvements HLA Project No.: 24062 Bid Opening Date: September 4, 2024							American Rock Products P.O. Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837		Granite Construction Company 80 Pond Road Yakima, WA 8901	
ITEM NO.	SCH.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
1	A	Minor Change	1	FA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	A	SPCC Plan	---	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 457.00	\$ 457.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	A	Mobilization	---	LS	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 44,325.00	\$ 44,325.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
4	A	Project Temporary Traffic Control	---	LS	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 25,276.00	\$ 25,276.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 34,750.00	\$ 34,750.00
5	A	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	100	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 111.72	\$ 11,172.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 21,500.00
6	A	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	780	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 55.40	\$ 43,212.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 68,640.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 42,900.00
7	A	Crack Sealing	3,870	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,610.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 20,124.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 10,255.50
8	A	Soil Residual Herbicide	4,250	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 935.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,762.50
9	A	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64S-28	2,410	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 421,750.00	\$ 142.50	\$ 343,425.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 313,300.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 414,520.00
10	A	Adjust Manhole	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
11	A	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	---	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
12	A	Landscape Restoration	1	FA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	A	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,074.00	\$ 9,222.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
14	B	Minor Change	1	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	B	Mobilization	---	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11,374.00	\$ 11,374.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	B	Project Temporary Traffic Control	---	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,349.00	\$ 3,349.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
17	B	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	80	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	B	Crack Sealing	230	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 609.50
19	B	Soil Residual Herbicide	250	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 125.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 55.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 162.50
20	B	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64S-28	240	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 46,080.00
21	B	Adjust Manhole	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 628.00	\$ 628.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
SCHEDULE A - TOTAL						\$ 607,055.00		\$ 511,464.00		\$ 540,214.00		\$ 621,438.00
SCHEDULE B - TOTAL						\$ 58,745.00		\$ 57,536.00		\$ 46,236.00		\$ 73,102.00
BID TOTAL						\$ 665,800.00		\$ 569,000.00		\$ 586,450.00		\$ 694,540.00
ENGINEER'S REPORT							ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS					
Competitive bids were opened September 4, 2024. All bids have been reviewed by this office. We recommend the contract be awarded to: American Rock Products. <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; margin-top: 20px;"> <div> _____ Project Engineer </div> <div> _____ Date </div> </div> <div style="text-align: center; margin-top: 20px;">  </div>							BIDDER			BID TOTAL		
							Central Paving, LLC			Non-Responsive		
							Ascent Foundation and More, LLC			Non-Responsive		

*Bid results can be found at: hla civil.com

*Highlighted amounts have been corrected.